
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

MATTER OBJECTION 

NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 

AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

1 534488 

 

KARARA MINING LIMITED E59/2323 
JANSVOON RESOURCES PTY 

LTD 

 

9th Mention 

FM 23/08/2019 

2 556115 

 

DARREL JAMES DUKE P59/2202 SHELDON KARA SMITH 

 

2nd Mention 

FM 22/08/2019 

3 558320 

 

ATLANTIC VANADIUM PTY LTD E58/545 JOSEPH PAUL LEGENDRE 

 

3rd Mention 

FM 19/9/2019 

4 559170 VENTURE Z PTY LTD SP59/2205 ANDREW JOHN RUSSELL 
3rd Mention 

FM 17/10/2019 

5  559456 VENTURE Z PTY LTD SP59/2206 JAMES LEON MCNAMARA 
3rd Mention 

FM 17/10/2019 

6 560763 

 

PETER BRAMMALL E59/2378 NEMEX PTY LTD 
3rd Mention 

FM 17/10/2019 

7 563469 

 

MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD SP59/2215 SHANNON LEE STEINKI 
3rd Mention 

FM 21/11/2019 

8 563470 

 

MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD SP59/2216 BRETT JAMIE FARQUHAR 
3rd Mention 

FM 21/11/2019 

9 565506 

 

DARREL JAMES DUKE P59/2218 CERVANTES GOLD PTY LTD 
2nd Mention 

FM 21/11/2019 



 

 

MATTER OBJECTION 

NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 

AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

10 566260 

 

MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD P59/2214 GAVIN BARRY CAMPBELL 
2nd Mention 

FM 21/11/2019 

11 566026 CROFT MINING PTY LTD P59/2220-S JAMES IAN NOBLE 
2nd Mention 

FM 21/11/2019 

12 566120 ROBERT MADAFFARI P59/2221-S CERVANTES GOLD PTY LTD 
2nd Mention 

FM 21/11/2019 

13 564918 
MUSGRAVE MINERALS 

LIMITED 
L20/86 

LAKE AUSTIN MINING PTY 

LTD 

2nd Mention 

FM 19/12/2019 

14 

 
565807 

CULLEN EXPLORATION PTY 

LIMITED 
L20/86 

LAKE AUSTIN MINING PTY 

LTD 

2nd Mention 

FM 19/12/2019 

15 567227 SHIRE OF CUE  P20/2393 GARY ALLEN TEGG 
2nd Mention 

FM 23/01/2020 

 

16 568285 MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD E59/2401 BACOME PTY LTD FM 

 

 

 

17 

568644 

568645 

568646 

568647 

568648 

568649 

568650 

568651 

TOP IRON PTY LTD  

SP59/2227 

SP59/2229 

SP59/2231 

SP59/2233 

SP59/2226 

SP59/2228 

SP59/2230 

SP59/2232 

JESSICA MAY COOKE FM 



 

 

MATTER OBJECTION 

NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 

AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

 

 

 

18 

568777 

568778 

568779 

568780 

568781 

568782 

568783 

568784 

BRIGHT POINT GOLD PTY LTD  

SP59/2226 

SP59/2227 

SP59/2228 

SP59/2229 

SP59/2230 

SP59/2231 

SP59/2232 

SP59/2233 

JESSICA MAY COOKE FM 

 

19 569088 EXTENSION HILL PTY LTD  E59/2402 
LEGEND RESOURCES PTY 

LTD 
FM 

 

20 565744 KARARA MINING LIMITED  E59/2394 
ENTERPRISE METALS 

LIMITED 
FM 

 

21 

 
569711 

VICTORY GOLDFIELDS PTY 

LTD  
P20/2407 

BIG BELL GOLD 

CORPORATION PTY LTD  
FM 

 

22 570221 DARREL JAMES DUKE P59/2234 ADRIAN BENNETT BARNES FM 

 

 

MATTER APPLICATIONS 

FOR FORFEITURE  
APPLICANT FOR FORFEITURE 

TENEMENTS 

AFFECTED 
RESPONDENT  COMMENTS 

 

23 569124 DARREL JAMES DUKE  M59/662 CERVANTES GOLD PTY LTD   FM 

 

 

 


