

WARDEN'S COURT CAUSE LIST

WARDEN'S COURT MOUNT MAGNET Cue Court House

Before <u>WARDEN HUSTON</u>

Not before 9.00am (In Chambers) On Thursday 20 February 2020

List may change prior to date

MATTER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
1	534488	KARARA MINING LIMITED	E59/2323	JANSVOON RESOURCES PTY LTD	<mark>9th Mention</mark> FM 23/08/2019
2	556115	DARREL JAMES DUKE	P59/2202	SHELDON KARA SMITH	2 nd Mention FM 22/08/2019
3	558320	ATLANTIC VANADIUM PTY LTD	E58/545	JOSEPH PAUL LEGENDRE	3 rd Mention FM 19/9/2019
4	559170	VENTURE Z PTY LTD	SP59/2205	ANDREW JOHN RUSSELL	3 rd Mention FM 17/10/2019
5	559456	VENTURE Z PTY LTD	SP59/2206	JAMES LEON MCNAMARA	3 rd Mention FM 17/10/2019
6	560763	PETER BRAMMALL	E59/2378	NEMEX PTY LTD	3 rd Mention FM 17/10/2019
7	563469	MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD	SP59/2215	SHANNON LEE STEINKI	3 rd Mention FM 21/11/2019
8	563470	MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD	SP59/2216	BRETT JAMIE FARQUHAR	3 rd Mention FM 21/11/2019
9	565506	DARREL JAMES DUKE	P59/2218	CERVANTES GOLD PTY LTD	2 nd Mention FM 21/11/2019

MATTER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
10	566260	MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD	P59/2214	GAVIN BARRY CAMPBELL	2 nd Mention FM 21/11/2019
11	566026	CROFT MINING PTY LTD	P59/2220-S	JAMES IAN NOBLE	2 nd Mention FM 21/11/2019
12	566120	ROBERT MADAFFARI	P59/2221-S	CERVANTES GOLD PTY LTD	2 nd Mention FM 21/11/2019
13	564918	MUSGRAVE MINERALS LIMITED	L20/86	LAKE AUSTIN MINING PTY LTD	2 nd Mention FM 19/12/2019
14	565807	CULLEN EXPLORATION PTY LIMITED	L20/86	LAKE AUSTIN MINING PTY LTD	2 nd Mention FM 19/12/2019
15	567227	SHIRE OF CUE	P20/2393	GARY ALLEN TEGG	2 nd Mention FM 23/01/2020
16	568285	MINJAR GOLD PTY LTD	E59/2401	BACOME PTY LTD	FM
17	568644 568645 568646 568647 568648 568649 568650 568651	TOP IRON PTY LTD	SP59/2227 SP59/2229 SP59/2231 SP59/2233 SP59/2226 SP59/2228 SP59/2230 SP59/2232	JESSICA MAY COOKE	FM

MATTER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
18	568777 568778 568779 568780 568781 568782 568783 568783	BRIGHT POINT GOLD PTY LTD	SP59/2226 SP59/2227 SP59/2228 SP59/2229 SP59/2230 SP59/2231 SP59/2232 SP59/2233	JESSICA MAY COOKE	FM
19	569088	EXTENSION HILL PTY LTD	E59/2402	LEGEND RESOURCES PTY LTD	FM
20	565744	KARARA MINING LIMITED	E59/2394	ENTERPRISE METALS LIMITED	FM
21	569711	VICTORY GOLDFIELDS PTY LTD	P20/2407	BIG BELL GOLD CORPORATION PTY LTD	FM
22	570221	DARREL JAMES DUKE	P59/2234	ADRIAN BENNETT BARNES	FM

MATTER	APPLICATIONS FOR FORFEITURE	APPLICANT FOR FORFEITURE	TENEMENTS AFFECTED	RESPONDENT	COMMENTS
23	569124	DARREL JAMES DUKE	M59/662	CERVANTES GOLD PTY LTD	FM